Updated 05/16/2025
TON Court Calendar

Court Date

Case Title

Monday May 19, 2025

8:15 AM
(In-Custody)

8:15 AM
(In-Custody)

8:15 AM
(In-Custody)

8:15 AM
(In-Custody)

8:15 AM
(In-Custody)

8:15 AM
(In-Custody)

8:15 AM
(In-Custody)

Marshall Lopez

Allan-James Mike

Larilynne Miles

Ashley Peters

Hubert Tashquinth Jr

Curtis Thomas

Dayton Thomas

Monday May 19, 2025

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

Mark Betters
Oryan Clark

Robert Enos Jr.

May 19 — May 23, 2025

Case Type Case Number

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

CR2025-0198-1-5

CR2025-0197-1-2

CR2024-0313-1-2

CR2023-0382-2

CR2025-0192-1-2

CR2025-0194-1-4

CR2025-0193-1-5

2012-1461/1462CR
CR2025-0187-1-2

CR2025-0186-1
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Hearing Type/ Telephonic

Arraignment

Arraignment

MRP-Arraignment

MRP-Arraignment

Arraignment

Arraignment

Arraignment

Arraignment
Arraignment

Arraignment

Judge’s Name

. Juan

. Juan

. Juan

. Juan

. Juan

. Juan

. Juan

. Juan

. Juan

. Juan
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TON Court Calendar

Court Date Case Title
9:00 AM Antonio Pinal
9:00 AM Lyle Ramon
9:00 AM Cayden Saraficio
9:00 AM Martin Segundo
9:00 AM Andre Antone
9:00 AM Chavez Augustine
9:00 AM Henry Garcia
9:00 AM Mathew Jose
9:00 AM Wynona Juan
9:00 AM Felix J. Martin Jr.
9:00 AM Angela Ventura
Monday May 19, 2025
1:00 PM William Antonio Jr.

(In-Custody)

Monday May 19, 2025

1:30 PM

Dennison Antone

Case Type

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Traffic

Traffic

Traffic

Traffic

Traffic

Traffic

Traffic

Criminal

Criminal

May 19 — May 23, 2025

Case Number

CR2025-0177-1

CR2025-0183-1-5

CR2023-0406-1

CR2025-0175-1-2

TR2025-0148-1

TR2025-0159-1

TR2025-0152-1

TC2024-0005-1-2

TR2025-0151-1

TR2025-0142-1

TR2024-0072-1

CR2025-0140-1-6

OTSC2025-0088
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Hearing Type/ Telephonic
Arraignment
Arraignment
MRP-Arraignment
Arraignment
Arraignment
Arraignment
Arraignment
Arraignment
Arraignment
Arraignment

Arraignment

Change of Plea

Order to Show Cause

U v Y U U 9 v u u g U

Judge’s Name

. Juan

. Juan

Juan

. Juan

. Juan

Juan

. Juan

. Juan

Juan

. Juan

. Juan

. Alcoverde Jr.

. Alcoverde Jr.
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Court Date Case Title
1:30 PM Stewart Antone
1:30 PM Quentin Chavez
1:30 PM Jesmine Enos
1:30 PM Dominic Finley

VACATED

1:30 PM Josiah Reede
1:30 PM Cachora Standifer
1:30 PM Tyrequo Toyi
1:30 PM Rigoberto Vielma
1:30 PM Regina Patricio
1:30 PM Gabriel Velasco
Tuesday May 20, 2025
9:00 AM Alethia Juan
9:00 AM Randy Capone
9:00 AM

May 19 — May 23, 2025

Case Type
Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal
Criminal
Criminal
Criminal
Traffic

Traffic

Criminal

Criminal

Children’s Civil

Case Number

OTSC2025-0089

CR2025-0010-1-7;
CR2025-0081-1-2

OTSC2025-0090

CR2025-0107-1-8

CR2025-0143-1-2
CR2024-0013-1-2
CR2025-0145-1-4
CR2025-0002-1-8
TR2024-0231-1-2

TC2021-0043-1

CR2025-0047-1

CR2024-0144-2;

CR2024-0315-1/5

CCV2018-0029
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Hearing Type/ Telephonic

Order to Show Cause

Change of Plea

Order to Show Cause

Change of Plea

Sentencing
Probation Review
Sentencing
Change of Plea
Review

Review

Arraignment
(Telephonic)

Review
(Telephonic)

Review

Judge’s Name
R. Alcoverde Jr.

R. Alcoverde Jr.

R. Alcoverde Jr.

R. Alcoverde Jr.

R. Alcoverde Jr.
D. Juan
R. Alcoverde Jr.
R. Alcoverde Jr.
D. Juan

D. Juan

R. Alcoverde Jr.

R. Alcoverde Jr.

D. Osterfeld
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Court Date

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

Case Title

Elijah Rios

Deshay Joaquin

May 19 — May 23, 2025

Case Type

Children’s Civil

Children’s Civil

Children’s Civil

Children’s Civil

Children’s Civil

Children’s Civil
Children’s Civil
Children’s Civil

Children’s Civil

Criminal

Criminal

Case Number

CCV2025-0020
CCV2021-0031;
CCV2022-0037

CCV2007-3597,;
CCV2011-0110

CCV2024-0059

CCV2025-0001;
CCV2025-0002

CCV2024-0027
CCV2024-0003
CCV2016-0016

CCV2025-0013

CR2022-0358-1-2

CR2025-0163-1-2
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Hearing Type/ Telephonic
Initial
(Telephonic)

Review

Review

Review

Review
(Telephonic)

Permanency
Permanency
Review

Initial
(Telephonic)

Review
(Telephonic)

Arraignment
(Telephonic)

)
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Judge’s Name

. Osterfeld

. Osterfeld

. Osterfeld

. Osterfeld

. Osterfeld

. Osterfeld

. Osterfeld

. Osterfeld

. Osterfeld

. Alcoverde Jr.

. Alcoverde Jr.
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Court Date Case Title
Wednesday May 21, 2025
9:00 AM Brian Oliver
(In-Custody)
9:00 AM Cynthia Thomas
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM ITMO: Julian Thomas
VACATED
9:30 AAM ITMO: Lexander Fitz
Francisco
10:00 AM ITMO: Fernando Zunias
10:30 AM ITMO: Anthony Lopez
11:00 AM ITMO: Diane Narcho
11:30 AM ITMO: Frances Tashquinth
Wednesday May 21, 2025
1:30 PM Brian Oliver

(In-Custody)

May 19 — May 23, 2025

Case Type

Criminal

Traffic

Children’s Civil

Children’s Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Criminal

Case Number

CR2024-0330-1-4

TC2024-0013-1-2
CCV2023-0055
CCV2024-0057

AV2023-0051

AV2024-0031

AV2024-0029

AV2024-0172

AV2024-0173

AV2024-0174

CR2024-0426-1-2
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Hearing Type/ Telephonic

Bench Trial

Status
Annual Review
Initial

Annual Review

Annual Review

Annual Review

Initial
(Telephonic)

Initial

Initial

Bench Trial

Judge’s Name

R. Alcoverde Jr.

D. Juan
D. Osterfeld
D. Osterfeld

J. Hardy, Jr.

J. Hardy, Jr.

J. Hardy, Jr.

J. Hardy Jr.

J. Hardy Jr.

J. Hardy Jr.

R. Alcoverde Jr.
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Court Date Case Title
1:30 PM Kristin Geronimo vs
Mark Blaine
2:00 PM Lucinda Ochoa
2:30 PM ITMO: Ingrid Segundo
CONTINUED
3:00 PM Julie Anguiano vs Scott Felix
Thursday May 22, 2025
9:00 AM M. J.
(In-Custody)
Friday May 23, 2025

8:15 AM
(In-Custody)

8:15 AM
(In-Custody)

8:15 AM
(In-Custody)

8:15 AM
(In-Custody)

8:15 AM
(In-Custody)

Delvon Antone

Bernabe Castro Jr

Jaylen Lopez

Larilynne Miles

Kristan Villegas

May 19 — May 23, 2025

Case Type

Civil

Civil

Civil

Civil

Juvenile

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Case Number

AV2025-0018

O0TSC2025-0083

AV2024-0168

AV2025-0004

COP2025-0008-1-3

CR2025-0150-1-2

CR2025-0126-1

CR2025-0115-1-2

CR2025-0147-1-2

CR2024-0033-1
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Hearing Type/ Telephonic

Initial

Order to Show Cause

Status

Initial

Pre-Adjudicatory

Pre-Trial

Pre-Trial

Pre-Trial

Pre-Trial

Pre-Trial

Judge’s Name

J. Hardy Jr.

J. Hardy Jr.

J. Hardy Jr.

J. Hardy Jr.

D. Osterfeld

R. Alcoverde Jr.

D. Juan

R. Alcoverde Jr.

R. Alcoverde Jr.

R. Alcoverde Jr.
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Court Date Case Title
Friday May 23, 2025
9:00 AM Adrian Cipriano

CONTINUED

9:00 AM Ricky Davis
9:00 AM Robert Enos Jr.
9:00 AM Chester Flores Jr.
9:00 AM Elliana Flores
9:00 AM Lorinda Flores
9:00 AM Sherwin Mendez
9:00 AM Cory Robles
9:00 AM Jared Thomas
9:00 AM Curtis Wilson
9:00 AM Allen Valenzuela
9:00 AM A.S.
9:00 AM N.R.

Case Type

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Traffic

Juvenile

Juvenile

May 19 — May 23, 2025

Case Number

CR2025-0144-1-4

CR2025-0138-1-2

CR2025-0114-1-7

CR2025-0132-1-10

CR2025-0134-2/4-6/9-10

CR2025-0133-2/4-6/9-10

CR2025-0142-1-6
CR2025-0088-1-4
CR2025-0020-1-3

CR2024-0356-1;
CR2025-0008-1

TR2025-0090-1-2
COP2024-0005-1

COP2025-0002-1-2
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Hearing Type/ Telephonic

Pre-Trial

Pre-Trial
Pre-Trial
Pre-Trial
Pre-Trial
Pre-Trial
Pre-Trial
Pre-Trial
Pre-Trial

Pre-Trial

Pre-Trial
Review

Disposition

R
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Judge’s Name

. Alcoverde Jr.

. Alcoverde Jr.
. Alcoverde Jr.
. Alcoverde Jr.
. Alcoverde Jr.
. Alcoverde Jr.
. Alcoverde Jr.
. Alcoverde Jr.
. Alcoverde Jr.

. Alcoverde Jr.

D. Juan

. Osterfeld

. Osterfeld



